VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 121

| Department of | f Mines, | Minerals | and | Energy | |
|---------------|----------|----------|-----|--------|--|
| | | | | | |

| Item 121 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 | |
|--|---------------------|----------------------|--|
| Resource Management Research, Planning, and Coordination (50700) | \$4,565,826 | \$4,315,826 | |
| Energy Conservation and Alternative Energy Supply Programs (50705) | \$4,565,826 | \$4,315,826 | |
| Fund Sources: | | | |
| General | \$2,367,485 | \$2,117,485 | |
| Special | \$107,932 | \$107,932 | |
| Federal Trust | \$2,090,409 | \$2,090,409 | |
| | | | |